

Join Your Friends and Neighbors to Help Keep Foster City Clean!

WHEN: Saturday, April 22, 2023 • 10 am to 11 am WHERE: Various Parks Around Foster City

To celebrate Earth Day 2023, the City of Foster City invites you to join your friends and neighbors to help keep our City clean! Cleanup equipment will be provided. Registration is required at: <u>bit.ly/3ZrD2DK</u>

> Participants who attend the cleanup on April 22 will be entered into a raffle to **WIN A NEW ELECTRIC SCOOTER!** *Winner will be announced on April 26, 2023*



City of Foster City • 610 Foster City Blvd • 650.286.3220 • manager@fostercity.org